SARASWATHI NARAYANAN COLLEGE, MADURAI-625 022.
(Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
(Reaccredited with "B" Grade by NAAC)

TIME TABLE FOR SUMMATIVE EXAMINATIONS-NOVEMBER 2025

PROGRAMME : B.COM SEMESTER : I

Date Time Course Code Title of the Course

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SARASWATHI NARAYANAN COLLEGE, MADURAI-625 022.
(Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
(Reaccredited with "B" Grade by NAAC)

TIME TABLE FOR SUMMATIVE EXAMINATIONS-NOVEMBER 2025

PROGRAMME : B.COM SEMESTER : IIT

Date Time Course Code Title of the Course

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



PROGRAMME : B.COM

03.
05.
07.
10.
12.
14.

15.

Date

11

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.

.2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025

PRINCIPAL

9.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.00 aM
9.00 AM

9.00 AaM

SARASWATHI NARAYANAN COLLEGE, MADURAI-625 022.

(Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
(Reaccredited with "B" Grade by NAAC)

TIME TABLE FOR SUMMATIVE EXAMINATIONS-NOVEMBER 2025

Time

12.00 NOON
12.00 NOON
12.00 NOON
12.00 NOON

12.00 NOON

9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1.00 PM - 3.00 PM

Course Code

EUCOCT51
EUCOCT52
EUCOCT53
EUCOCT54
EUCOCT55
EUCOSB51

EUCSNM51

SEMESTER : V
Title of the Course

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-I
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM
PRINCIPLES OF INSURANCE
LINEAR PROGRAMMING

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SARASWATHI NARAYANAN COLLEGE, MADURAI-625 022.
(Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
(Reaccredited with "B" Grade by NAAC)

TIME TABLE FOR SUMMATIVE EXAMINATIONS-NOVEMBER 2025

PROGRAMME : B.COM SEMESTER : II

Date Time Course Code Title of the Course

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SARASWATHI NARAYANAN COLLEGE, MADURAI-625 022.
(Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
(Reaccredited with "B" Grade by NAAC)

TIME TABLE FOR SUMMATIVE EXAMINATIONS-NOVEMBER 2025

PROGRAMME : B.COM SEMESTER : IV

Date Time Course Code Title of the Course

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SARASWATHI NARAYANAN COLLEGE, MADURAI-625 022.
(Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
(Reaccredited with "B" Grade by NAAC)

TIME TABLE FOR SUMMATIVE EXAMINATIONS-NOVEMBER 2025

PROGRAMME : B.COM SEMESTER : VI

Date Time Course Code Title of the Course

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



